
I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 2 6 2 6 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9

Medei Marco (10/955) 1 3 3 8 1 1 3 6 3 5 3 6

Costantini Michele (10/927) 3 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Pjetri Altin (10/1230) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 8 0 0 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 3 8 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 18 52 2,89

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 16 47 2,94

Medei Marco 10/955 14 29 2,07

Costantini Michele 10/927 9 27 3,00

Pjetri Altin 10/1230 6 13 2,17

Bececchi Simone 10/897 9 10 1,11

Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 3 5 3 8 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 2 3 3 5 3 1 3 6 3 6 3 3

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 7 3 7 0 0

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 3 5 3 3 3 5 1 2 0 0 3 3

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 17 26 1,53

Polverini Patrick 10/302 17 24 1,41

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 12 18 1,50

Mariani Mattia 10/521 13 18 1,38

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 3 7 2,33

Venturi Luca 10/618 7 4 0,57

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 0 0 0,00

Piga Andrea 10/671 3 0 0,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Parghel Cristian Claudiu (10/1050) 3 6 3 9 3 3 3 8 3 3 0 0

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 5 3 4 3 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 2 0 3 2 3 0 3 2 3 2 3 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 3 1 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parghel Cristian Claudiu 10/1050 15 29 1,93

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 15 15 1,00

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 6 11 1,83

Campone Marco 10/838 8 7 0,88

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 17 6 0,35

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 11 4 0,36

Red & Green Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 3 8 3 1 3 9 3 5 3 3 0 0

Granca Francesco (10/419) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 3 6 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 3 3

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 3 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 3 1 3 8

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 0 0 3 0 3 2 3 1 3 0 3 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 15 26 1,73

Granca Francesco 10/419 6 13 2,17

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 9 12 1,33

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 13 12 0,92

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 14 12 0,86

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 15 10 0,67


